US

CARTER'S
Clothing & Accessories

73.47
USD

2.75 4.4%

LPP
PL

LPP SA
Clothing & Accessories

14,460.00
PLN

6.83 3.3%

PAD
MY

PADINI HOLDINGS
Clothing & Accessories

3.93
MYR

0.57 3.3%

UHR
CH

THE SWATCH GROUP
Clothing & Accessories

279.30
CHF

16.28 3.1%

Evolution over the last 3 months

May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23
-15%

0%

15%

30%

45%

60%

  600398   CRI   LPP   PAD   UHR

Within this category, the equities that have been chosen are based on the expected dividend yield over the next 12 months. The selection takes into consideration only companies with payout dividends
totalling not more than 70% of their forecasted income. This is to ensure that only companies are included that show a strong potential for a continued payout of dividends in the future. This profile also
requires a minimum of 2 stars and a market value greater than one billion USD.

The stocks with the lowest PE
Evolution over the last 3 months

May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23
-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

  601339   601233   A383220   VTEX   PNDORA

Symbol
Market

Name
Sector

Price
Ccy

Mkt Cap
in $bn

LT
P/E

Stars Sensitivity Global
Evaluation

601339
CN

BROS EASTERN
Clothing & Accessories

5.62
CNY

1.14 5.2

601233
CN

TONGKUN GROUP CO LTD
Clothing & Accessories

14.50
CNY

4.83 5.5

A383220
KR

F&F
Clothing & Accessories

114,600.00
KRW

3.52 6.0

VTEX
IN

VARDHMAN TEXTILES
Clothing & Accessories

371.15
INR

1.33 7.7

PNDORA
DK

PANDORA
Clothing & Accessories

664.40
DKK

8.34 7.8

The price to earnings ratio (PE) may help to find undervalued stocks. If the PE of a stock is much lower than the PE of its reference market, the stock could have upside price potential. In order to present a
relevant selection, only companies with a market capitalization greater than $1bn and showing good earnings growth valuations are listed. Furthermore, the eligible stocks must have: a minimum rating of two
stars, a neutral to positive valuation, a low to moderate sensitivity. When the PE ratios are identical, the analysts' 7 week earnings per share revision (7 wk EPS rev) acts as the deciding classification element.